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Individual Results: Chelsea BRoys Regional - &
1 2 Darrel IZeck, 12 Saline 15:58.4
2 85 Reob Vedder, 11 Finckney 1&:3?-u
3 29 Dan Lewis, 12 Durand 16:45.5
4 15 Mark Hulliberger, 12 Corunna : 17:04.3
S 16 Jdeff Hough, O Corunna 17:06.5
) 1 Tim Bowdish, 11 Chelsea 17:13.8
7 S50 Daniel Veres, 12 Hartland . 17:14.5
8 57 Chuck Hall, 12 Linden 17:16.3
9 106 Rpger Blevins, 12 ¥Ypsi. Lincoln 17:22.3
10 71 Ty Chatell, 12 Milan 17:23.6
11 94 EBrian Starkey, 11 Saline 17:26.6
12 51 Michel Eichler, 11 Hartland 17:28.8
13 8 Russell Krish, 11 Chesaning 17:30.6 \
14 22 Mark Gibb, 12 Dexter ‘ 17:30.9
15 37 Phil Ehlert, 11 Ovid-Elsie 17:37 . 45777
16 10 Adam Liebrock, 11 ‘ Chesaning 17:39.2
17 32 Paul Peruski, 11 Hartland : 17:43.0Q
i8 64 NMik Lulgjuraj, 1t Clarenceville . 17:47.7
19 44 bBrian Pennell, 12 Fowlerville 17:48.2
20 PSS Liam Lavery, 12 Saline - 17:49.3
2 8 BRill Sherman, 10 Saline 17:51.4
22 97 Kevin Karr. 11 Saline 17:54.2
23 S3 Gregorvy Greaves, 10 Hartland 17:56.5
2 5S4 Michael Palladino, 10 Hartland 17:56.8
25 107 Mike Crawford, 12 Ypsi. Lincoln 17:57.8
26 109 Dennis Harwood, 11 Y¥psi. Lincoln 17:58.3
2 &0 Mark Magalski, 12 Linden 18:00.0
28 4 Bob Torres, 11 Chelsea 18:01.4
29 56 Barry Kimball, 11 Hartl and 1i8:01.8
J0 36 Robert Claycomb, 12 Ovid-Elsie 18:02.1
31 I8 Terry Wooley, 12 Ovid-Elsie 18:02. 6
32 12 Felix Escamilla, 12 Chesaning 18:06.1
33 9 Rill Lent=, 11 Chesaning igii1.9
>4 88 Dean Melmoth, 12 Pinchkney 18:13.6
3 24 Mark Pincheon, 12 Saline 18:13.9
36 86 Andy Howe, 10 Pinchkney 18:18.4
37 87 Craig Badalamenti, 10 Finckney 18:24.8
38 592 Jeff Jerdan, 11 Linden 18:28.8
32 =8 Steve Jordan, 12 Linden 18::2%.4
40 2 Jared Bradley, 12 Chelsea 18:30.5
31 31 Matt Robbins, 9 Durand 18:31.9
42 3 Allan kKuhl, 12 Chelcsea 18:31.7
43 72 Feter Ohothickw, @ Milan 18:32.2
44 13 B(George Czeiszperger, 12 Chesaning 18:34.83
45 39 Jobhn Ginther, 11 Ovid-Elsie 18: 55,0
48 100 Mark Poling, @ Yecumseh 18:38.1
47 79 Craig Cowden, 7 Howi 18240, 35
48 24 Jim Smith, 11 Dexter 13:41.3
49 17 Jdason Beard, 190 Corunna 18:32.5

30 {14 Tom Gasser, 1O Chesaning 18:43.79
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Greg Gates, 12

Joe Foster, 12

Matt Frantz, 9
Randy Meder, 10
Brian Williams, 10
Todd Hollister, 12
Tim Horner, 11

Ken Kraatz, 10

Dan Brackney, 9
Jeff Lander, 9
Jason Creffield, 10
Dave Sutliff, 10
John Cook, 12

Mike Cook, 9

David Johnson, 10
Chris Tilton, 12
Jetf Wheaton, 11
Kevin Lewandowski, 11
Kent Lunski, 11
Bruce Williams, 11
Tom Schmidt, 12

Ian McEwan, 11

Alex Milam, 10

Jim Coohon, 12
Denny Winiarski, 10
Matt Schwab, i1
Brent Feldman, 2
Fat Agar., 10

Mike BRlack, O

Jay Malott, 10

Dean Estep, 12

Troy Tuggle, 11
Doug Hoffman, 12
Chris MclLean, ?
Mike Dillon, 1O
Jason Jaworski, i1
Matt MHurphy, L1
Rick Wood, 9

Faul Sumner. 11
Donovan McCarthy, 10
John Hill, 11

Rhys YanDemark, 12
Rob Minpock, 1O

Lee Riemenscheider, 10
Jason BRolduc, 11
David Jackson, °
Dennis Cook, 12
Russ Springsteen, 10
Dan O%Haver, 9

Tod Ordiway. 10
Chris Thompson, 12
Chris Gates, 10
Will Schoenberqg, 9
Joe Bartenslager, i1
Ed Wilson,

Mike BGasser, 10

Tim PMcBRride, 1O
Cary Jaworski, <

Ypsi. Lincoln
Saline
Linden
Corunna
Milan

Dexter

Linden
Clarenceville
Tecumseh
Hartland
Chelsea
Ovid-Elsie
Durand

Durand

Y¥psi. Lincoln
Tecumseh
Chelsea
Dexter

Novi

Milan

Dexter
Chesaning
Movi
Ovid-Elsie
Durand
Clarenceville
Tecumseh
Clarenceville
FPinckney
Pinckney
Clarenceville
Fowlerville
Milan

Corunna

Noavi
Fowlerville
Linden
Tecumseh

Mowvi

Ypsi. Lincoln
Ovid—-Elsgie
Dexter
Finckney
Chelsea

Milan

Willow Run
Willow Run
burand

Dexter

Dur and

Milan

Vpsi. Lincoln
Clarenceville
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Clarenceville
Movi
Fowlerville

18:44.,3
18:4%5.6
18:47.0
18:49.1
18:49.8
18:51.8
18:53.8
18:54.6
18:55.8
18:57.95
18:59.8
12:01.7
19:02,3
192:02.8
12:04.5
19:06.9
19:08.8
192:11.0
19:13.7
19:14.0
19:14.5
19:14.8
19:20.2
19:24.0
19:24.9
19:27.7
19:31.4
19:38.4
19:39.5
9:43.5
19:44.8
192:45.9
192:47.1
19: 351
19:82.3
19:52.7
19:88.4
19:59.2
20:04,0
20:07.3
20:18.3
20:19.8
20:22.0
20:24.2
20:24.4
20:28.0

20: 52,

20:346.9
20:33.3

20:33.7

21:01.8
21216.9Q
21:28.2
21:41.

2230109
Z2:35.9
2T 49,0

'l= [ -
25:52.2



Results: Chelsea Boys Regional - E

Saline (1, 11, 20, 21, 22,
Hartland (7, 12, 17, 23, 29,
Chesaning (13, 16, 32, 33, 44,
Linden a8, 27, 38, 39, =3,
Ypsi. Lincoln (?, 25, 26, S1, &I,
Chelsea (4, 28, 40, 42, 61,
Ovid—-Elsie (15, 30, 31, 45, 62,
Pinckney (2, 34, 36, T7, 79,
Corunna (4, 5, 49, 54, 84)
}Durand (3, 41, 63, 64, 75,
)Dexter (14, 48, S&6, 68, 71,
YMilan (10, 4%, 53, 70, 83,
}Clarenceville (18, =8, 76, 78, 81,
) Tecumseh (46, SS9, &6, 77, 88,
)Movi (47, 69, 73, 85, 89,
Fowlerville (19, 82, B6, 108)
Willow Run (96, 27)

35, 52)
29, &0)
50, 72)
57, 87)
90, 102)
67, 94)
74, 91)
8o, 93)

98, 100)
22, 99)
95, 101)
103, 106)
104, 105)
107)

72
a1
135
161
172
173
179
184
192
242
253
256
307
329
355
9997
9997
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Individual RQualifiers: Chelsea Boys Regional

83 Rob VYedder, 11 Finckney

2 Dan Lewis, 12 Durand

1§ Mark Hulliberger, 12 Corunna

16 Jeff Hough, 10 Corunna

1 Tim Bowdish, 11 Chelsea

57 Chuck Hall, 1t2 Linden

106 Roger BRlevins, 12 Ypei. Lincoln
71 Ty Chatell, 12 Milan

22 Mark Gibb, 122 Dexter

37 Phil Ehlert, 11 Ovid-Elsie

B

16:37.3
16:45.5
17:04.3
17:0Q06.5
17:13.8
17:146.3
17:22.3
17:23.6
17:30.9
17:37.4



Team Results: Chelsea Boys Regional - B

1 ) Saline

1 ?2 Darrel Zeck, 12 18:58.6
11 96 Brian Starkey, 11 17:26.6
19 95 Liam Lavery, 12 17:49.3
20 28 Bill Sherman, 190 17:51.4
21 ?7 Kevin Karr. 11 17:54.2
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72

34 24 Mark Pincheon, 12 18:13.9
51 93 Joe Foster, 12 18:45.6

2 ) Hartland

7 50 Daniel VYeres, 12 17:14.5
12 S1 Michel Eichler, 11 17:28.8
17 52 Paul Peruski, 11 17:43.0
22 &3 OGregory Greaves., 10 17:56.5
23 5S4 Michael Palladino, 10 17:56.8
sSS|S:sRos=ox= - 31—t 33—+ 22—

81

2 S6 Barry Kimball, 11 18:01.8
32 35 Jeff Lander, 9 18:57.5

3 ) Chesaning

13 a8 Russell Krish, 11 17:30.6
16 10 Adam Liebrock, 1t 17:32.2
31 12 Felix Escamilla, 12 18:06.1
32 9 Eill Lentz., i1 18:11.0
33 13 George Czeiszperger, 12 18:34.8
135

49 14 Tom Gasser, 190 19:43. 9
71 11 Iap McEwan, i1 19:14.8

4 ) Linden

8 57 Chuck Hall, 12 17:16.3
26 60 Mark Magalski, 12 18:00.0
37 39 Jeff Jordan, 11 18:28.8
38 58 Steve Jdordan, (2 18:272.4
52 &3 Matt Frantz, 2 18:47.0Q
161

Sé6 &1 Tim Horner, 11 18:53.

84 62 Matt Mwrphy, ti 19:58.4



9 ) Ypsi. Lincoln

Q 106 Roger Rlevins, {2 17:22.3
24 107 Mike Crawford, 12 17:57.8
25 109 Dennis Harwood, 11 17:58.3
20 108 Greg Gates, 12 18:44.3
64 110 David Jochnson, 10 19:04.5
172

a7 111 Donovan McCarthy, 10 20:07.95
97 112 Chris Gates, 10 21:16.0

6 ) Chelsea

) 1 Tim Bowdish, 11 17:13.8
27 4 Bob Torres, 11 18:01.4
39 2 Jared Bradley, 12 18:30.5
41 3 Allan Kuhl, 12 18:31.7
60 S Jason Creffield, 19 18:59.8
3 -ttt —-$--—¢-—t -ttt 4t 31

173

Y- b5 Jeff Wheaton, 11 19:08.8
91 7 Lee Riemenscheider, 10 20:24.2

7 ) Ovid-Elsie

13 37 Fhil Ehlert, 11 17:37.4
29 36 Robert Claycomb, 12 18:02.1
30 38 Terry Wooley, 12 18:02. 6
44 39 John Ginther, 11 18:3%.0
&1 41 Dave Sutliff, 10 19:01.7
179

3 40 Jim Cochon, 12 19:24.0
88 42 John Hill, 11 20:15.3

8 ) Pinckney

2 85 Rob Yedder, 11 16:37.3
33 88 Dean Melmoth, 12 18:13.6
35 86 Andy Howe, 10O 18:18.4
36 87 Craig Radalamenti, 10 18:24.8
78 89 Mike Black, 10 19:39.5
184

7S 21 Jay Malott. 10¢ 19:43.3

F0 20 FRob Minock. 10 ZOI2Z.0



2 ) Corunna

4 13 Mark Hulliberger, 12
S 16 Jeff Hough, 10

48 17 Jason Beard, 10

353 18 Randy Meder, 10

82 20 Chris MclLean, 9

192

10 )Durand

3 29 Dan Lewis, 12

490 31 Matt Robbins, 9

&2 3¢ John Cook, 12

&3 3% Mike Cock. 9

74 32 Denny Winiarski, 10
——$—+ -t—4—$—3—1 31—+ 3+ f-—2—t 1 1
242

34 Russ Springsteen,
33 Tod Ordiway, 10

11 )Dexter

14 22 Mark Gibb, 12

47 24 Jim Smith, 11

S5 28 Todd Hollister, 12
&7 27 Kevin Lewandowski,
70 23 Tom Schmidt, 12
253 )

89 28 FRhys YanDemark, 12
94 26 Dan O"Haver, 9

12 YMilan

1Q 71 Ty Chatell, 12

42 72 Peter Ohothicky, <

=4 74 EBrian Williams, 10

a9 72 Bruce Williams, 11

21 77 Douwg Hoffman, 12
-

256

2 7% Jason EBolduc., 11

Chris Thompson,., 12

10
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17:04.3
17:06.5
18:42. 6
18:49.1
19:51.2

16:45.5
18:31.5
19:02.3
19:02.8
19:24.9

20:46.9

20:53.7

17230.9
18:41.4
18:51.8
19:11.0
19:14.5

17:23.6
18:32.2
18:42.8
12:14.0
19:47,1

20:24.3

21:01.8



L3 )YClarenceville

v D A

18 . &4 Nik Lulgjuraj, i1
37 65 Ken Kraatz, 10

S 67 Matt Schwab, 11

7 66 Fat Agar, 10

30 68 Dean Estep. 12

M7

'8 70 Will Schoenberg, 9
01 69 Mike Gasser, 10

4 ) Tecumseh

17:47.7
18:84.6
19:27.7
19:38.4
19:44.8
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IS5 100 Mark Poling, 9 18:38.1
38 79 Dan Brackney, 9 18:55.8
S 101 Chris Tilton, 12 19:06.9
‘& 102 Brent Feldman, 2 19:31.4
15 103 Rick Wood, 9 19:59.2
29
9 105 Joe Bartenslager, 11 21:41.0
00 ' “d Wilson, 10 22:01.0 , .
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12 FRsTecs Freshmad . _
6 79 Zraig Cowden, 2 v 18:40.5 4 Zé
8 82 Kent Lunski, 11 19:13.7 & ¥
2 83 Alex Milam, 10 19:20.2 15205 72
% 78 Mike Dillen, 10 19:52. 3 7 L 52
6 84 Paul Sumner, 11 20:04.0 ¥3 \ 32
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02 81 Tim McBride, 10 23:49. 79 7 /’7,
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Fowlerville

11

a8 44 HBrian Fennell, 12

30 3 Troy Tuggle, 11

3 45 Jason Jaworski,

02 47 Cary Jaworski, 9
Willow Run

2 114 David Jackson, 9

2 116 Dennis Cook, 12

/

17:48.2 -
12:45.9
19:52.7

25:52.2

RO:EB.O

20:32.8



